Permit #: Z20200909 Date Issued: 08/26/2020

8/27

99

$30.00

Permit #: Z20200804 Date Issued: 08/04/2020

Contractor: NAVISUN, LLC 781-422-9073 18 SHIPYARD DRIVE 

HINGHAM, MA 02043

8/4 PIERCE FAMILY TRUST 100000013002 187 BILLINGTON STREET ERECT THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE (365) 

GROUND MOUNTED SOLAR PANEL (3'5"X 

5'5") ARRAY @ .9 MW INCLUDING SITE 

WORK, DRAINAGE, FENCING AND 

SECURITY. SUBJECT TO SITE PLAN 

REVIEW DATED 7/18/19, DPW MEMO 

DATED 6/25/19 AND FIRE DEPT MEMO 

DATED 6/10/19. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED CONSERVATION COMMISSION